
BELL’S BRAE SCHOOL CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2018-19 

Sept  2018 

TERM 1 
 

Date Event 

Mon 20 and Tues 21 Aug In-service training 

Thurs 27 Sept Pupil Led Event  

Friday 28 Sept Website reminder 

Fri 12 Oct pm- Harvest Assembly (donations) 

Fri 12 Oct  Close for holidays 

 
 
TERM 2 
 

Date Event 

Mon 29 and  Tues 30 Oct In-service training 

Fri 23 Nov Interim reports due in 

End of November Reminder to update Folio of Evidence 

Fri 7 Dec Interim reports to parents/carers 

Mon 10 Dec and Tues 11 Dec pm- P1 concert  

Thurs 13 Dec Christmas lunch 

Mon 17 Dec P7  

Wed 19 Dec pm- P1-3 Christmas party  

Thurs 20 Dec pm- P4-5 Christmas party        am – P6-7 Christmas party 

Wed 19 Dec Early Years party 

Fri 21 Dec am- Christmas assembly 

Fri 21 Dec Close for holidays 

 
 



BELL’S BRAE SCHOOL CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2018-19 

Sept  2018 

TERM 3 
 

Date Event 

Mon 7 Jan In-service training 

Tues 8 Jan  School reopens to pupils 

Tues 29 Jan Up Helly Aa Day 

Wed 30 Jan HOLIDAY 

Thurs 31 Jan and Fri 1 Feb Class Up Helly Aa hops 

Wed 13 (evening) Thurs 14 
(afternoon) Feb 

Parent/teacher apts 

Fri  22 Feb HOLIDAY 

Mon 25 Feb HOLIDAY     

Fri 15 March Website reminder 

Tues 19 and Thurs 21 March Pm - P2 play 

Fri 29 March pm -Spring Assembly 

Friday 29  March Close for holidays 

 
TERM 4 
 

Date Event 

Mon 15 April School reopens to pupils 

Mon 22 April HOLIDAY 

Mon 29 April Reports in 

30 April or 1 May P7/AHS Parents’ Evening at the AHS 

Fri 17 May Reports out to parents      

Tues 7 May Primary Hockey Festival 

Fri 31 May HOLIDAY 

End of May Reminder to update Folio of Evidence 

Wed 5 June County Sports 

Sun 9 June – Fri 14 June P7 school trip 

Mon 17 June am- P4-7 Sports         1.15pm - P1-3 Sports     

Thurs 20 June  Parent/teacher  appointments (optional for parents) 

Thurs 27 & Fri 28 June P7 pupils at Anderson High School  

Thurs 27 June pm- Moving up session   

Mon 1 July Primary football and netball competition 

Fri 5 July End of term assembly  

Fri 5 July 1100  Celebrating Success for pupils in P5-7 

Fri 5 July Close for holidays 
 

 
Where possible times have been added to these dates.  There may be other 
events, which take place during the school year but at this stage we are unable to 
provide you with these dates.  


